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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/08/2018 a 31/08/2018

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/08/2018      612,000        0,000        0,000      612,000        0,000    5.186,750 
                                           02/08/2018      321,000        0,000        0,000      321,000        0,000    4.865,750 
                                           06/08/2018      608,500        0,000        0,000      608,500        0,000    4.257,250 
                                           07/08/2018    1.139,000        0,000        0,000    1.139,000    7.000,000   10.118,250 
                                           08/08/2018      506,000        0,000       20,000      526,000        0,000    9.592,250 
                                           09/08/2018      777,000        0,000        0,000      777,000        0,000    8.815,250 
                                           10/08/2018      250,000        0,000        0,000      250,000        0,000    8.565,250 
                                           13/08/2018      663,000        0,000        0,000      663,000        0,000    7.902,250 
                                           14/08/2018      590,000        0,000        0,000      590,000        0,000    7.312,250 
                                           15/08/2018      736,000        0,000        0,000      736,000        0,000    6.576,250 
                                           16/08/2018      713,000        0,000        0,000      713,000        0,000    5.863,250 
                                           17/08/2018      681,000        0,000        0,000      681,000        0,000    5.182,250 
                                           20/08/2018      837,000        0,000        0,000      837,000        0,000    4.345,250 
                                           21/08/2018    1.224,000        0,000        0,000    1.224,000        0,000    3.121,250 
                                           22/08/2018      325,000        0,000        0,000      325,000        0,000    2.796,250 
                                           23/08/2018      304,500        0,000        0,000      304,500        0,000    2.491,750 
                                           24/08/2018      102,500        0,000        0,000      102,500    7.000,000    9.389,250 
                                           27/08/2018      892,000        0,000        0,000      892,000        0,000    8.497,250 
                                           28/08/2018    1.775,000        0,000        0,000    1.775,000        0,000    6.722,250 
                                           29/08/2018    1.855,000        0,000        0,000    1.855,000        0,000    4.867,250 
                                           30/08/2018    1.048,000        0,000        0,000    1.048,000        0,000    3.819,250 
                                           31/08/2018      728,000        0,000        0,000      728,000        0,000    3.091,250 
      Total DIESEL                                      16.687,500        0,000       20,000   16.707,500   14.000,000              

Total                                                   16.687,500        0,000       20,000   16.707,500   14.000,000              
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